G-200.00
LA-11 LA-21 LA-22SURFACE MOUNTED TRACK LIGHT LINEAR DOWNLIGHT - RECESSED LINEAR DOWNLIGHT - SURFACE MOUNTED
Mounting: Surface mounted
Function: Multiple existing uses
Finish: Existing
Size: Existing
Source: Existing
Lamps: Existing

• Five ear arrant  standard. Optional ten ear
arrant  availa le
Order Information
S PLE ORDER NU ER  CL4DR-F-80D840-1B1-UNV-STD-SWPD1-CP-W-T1-20
Light Distribution Shielding Down Lumen Package Down CCT & Min CRI Circuiting Emergency Voltage
Light Distribution Shielding Down Lumen Package Down CCT & Min CRI Circuiting Emergency Voltage
CL4DR=Corelite CL Series
 A erture irect ecessed
QS-CL4DR=Corelite CL
Series  A erture irect
ecessed uic  S ec
F=Frosted Flush i user
A=Asymmetric Flush tic
40D=  lumens t
60D=  lumens t
80D=  lumens t
100D=  lumens t
120D=  lumens t
830=   C
835=   C
840=   C
930=   C
935=   C
940=   C
1=Single Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
[Blank]=No Emergency
E=Emergency Circuit
B1= att  ntegral E  attery
B2= att  ntegral E  attery
EPC=E C L  e ice
UNV= ni ersal
347=347V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
All lensing options are snap-in
lenses
Nominal lumen output. Refer to
performance table on Page 3 for
more detail.
Additional lead-time may
apply for 930, 935 and
9 0 con gurations.
Secondary circuit similar to
A/B switching.
Secondary circuit not
available with sensor options.
Fixture Non-IC-Rated for internal battery and lumen
output 000 ms/ft. xternal battery standard with
chicago plenum.
347V only available with STD
driver.
Integral LED Driver Integrated Sensor Options Finish Ceiling Type Length
Integral LED Driver Integrated Sensor Options Finish Ceiling Type Length
STD=Standard V
5LT=Fi th Light AL
LH=Lutron iLume  EcoSystems L E
[Blank]=No Sensor
WAA= a eLin  ireless ntegrated Sensor A
WAB= a eLin  Lite ireless ntegrated Sensor
SVPD1= V Stand alone ntegrated Sensor
CP=Chicago Plenum W=White T1=15/16" T-Grid, 9/16" T-Grid
T2=9/16" Slot T-Grid, 9/16" Tegular T-Grid
FG=Flanged Gy sum oard
4=4  ndi idual
8=  ndi idual
XX=4  ncremental un e g  4 =4
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes

a  be u e  to o y t  a for a T t e 24  E a y re u re e t
ert e  to a for a A a e E e y ataba e u er A
Ordering Information
S P E N E  SMD12R209SWHE = 12"  S    0  3000
            m  .
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Finish Voltage
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Finish Voltage
SMD12R = 12" Round Surface Mount Downlight
SMD12S = 12” Square Surface Mount Downlight
20 = 2000 lumen series 9S = 0 R  eld selecta le
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or
5000K CCT
WH = Matte White E = UNV Universal 120-277V
Accessories
Accessories
SMD12RTRMSN = 12” Round SMD Satin Nickel
SMD12RTRMTBZ = 12” Round SMD Tuscan Bronze
SMD12RTRMWH = 12” Round SMD White ainta le
SMD12RTRMMB = 12” Round SMD Matte Black
SMD12STRMSN = 12” Square SMD Satin Nickel
SMD12STRMTBZ = 12” Square SMD Tuscan Bronze
SMD12STRMWH = 12” Square SMD White ainta le
SMD12STRMMB = 12” Square SMD Matte Black
Housing
• N    m .
•  m
• S m  m m   m